
 
TO:  All Full-time Administrators and Staff 
FROM:  David Harrington, Director of Human Resources 
CC:  Faculty 
DATE:  April 21, 2017 

 

2017 - 2018 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
July 1, 2017 – June 30, 2018 

 
 
Day before Independence Day  Monday 07/03/2017 
 
Independence Day  Tuesday 07/04/2017 
 
Labor Day Monday 09/04/2017 
 
Columbus Day Monday 10/09/2017 
 
Day before Thanksgiving Wednesday 11/22/2017 (1/2 day) 
               Offices open until noon 
 
Thanksgiving Thursday 11/23/2017 
 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday  11/24/2017 
 
Christmas Holiday Monday 12/25/2017  
 Tuesday 12/26/2017 
 Wednesday 12/27/2017 
 Thursday 12/28/2017 
 Friday  12/29/2017 
 
New Year’s Day (observed) Monday 01/01/2018 
 
Martin Luther King Day Monday 01/15/2018 
 
Good Friday Friday  03/30/2018 
 
Easter Monday Monday 04/02/2018 
 
Memorial Day Monday 05/28/2018 
 
 
 
The Holiday Schedule may vary from year to year, depending on which day of the week a holiday falls. 


